
StNo
1
2
6

18
38
39
48
57
61
67
70
71
80
89
90
94

íjmenní
LAHKER
SCHULZE
ENN
WERNER
STOPPEL
HAUPT
MOKRZYVKI
BOKIEJ
WILMS
STEN
WILKE
BÖTTCHER
KUUL
MEISSNER
SIEGERT
VOGEL

Jméno
Ain
Detlef
Lahker
Heiko
Christian
Norbert
Ireneusz
Dawid
Nils-Holger
Suban
Jens
Dirk
Taavi
Jurgen
Jeanette
Hans-Jürgen

Nat.
EST

EST

POL

EST

EST
GER

Car
Estonia-25 1600
Estonia-21 1300
Estonia-21-10 1600
Estonia-25 1600
Estonia-21 1600
Melkus-PT 73 1150
Promot-3 1300
Estonia-25 1600
Melkus-M90 1600
Estonia-23 1300
Metalex 1-05 1300
MT-77 1300
Estonia-21 1600
MT-77 1300
MT-77 1600
Estonia-25 1600

Team
Estland
Gruena
Estland
Dresden
Hoyerswerda
Bautzen
Polen
Polen
Coswig
Estland
Schkeuditz
Leipzig
Estland
Dresden
Leipzig
Hermsdorf

ída
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW
HFW

CEZ+JUN

Vytišt no: 8.9.2023 16:42:51

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits
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MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
HAIGO-Formula Brno 5,403 Km


